Agilent 8757D
Scalar Network Analyzer
10 MHz to 110 GHz
Data Sheet
Accurate measurement of transmission and reflec-
tion characteristics is a key requirement in your
selection of a scalar network analyzer. To help you
achieve these goals, Agilent Technologies offers you

to allow calibration of the 85037B (3.5 mm)
precision detector.
Ordering information
Agilent 8757D scalar network analyzer (select one)
8757D-700 Standard network analyzer
8757D-001 Adds fourth detector input
8757D-002 Adds internal power calibrator
8757D-012 Adds fourth detector and internal
calibrator
6
Transmission measurement accuracy
Transmission loss or gain measurements are made